REZULTATI

Dame

CICKOVIC
VRANIC
SEHOVIC
SMAJIC
DORSNER
SRNA

OO AWN =

Muski preko 50 god.

1 BOROVAC

2 PAIN

3 DAPO

4 KASUMAGIC
5 KESKIC

6 DORSNER

7 POZDERAC

8 BAROS

9 KUKURUZOVIC
10 BISIC

1 KULO

12 ARSLANAGIC
13 OMERHODZIC
14 ZURZULOVIC
15 KULENOVIC
16 BILALAGIC

17 BOSTO

18 HUZBASIC

19 ¢oLo

20 TANOVIC

21 SRNA

22 KAPETANOVIC
23 KOZARIC

24 OMEROVIC
25 PRLIC

26 DIVKOVIC

27 CADEZ

Muski do 50 god.

1 SMAJIC

2 PINJO

3 DOBNING

4 HASECIC

5 ZONJIC

6 LEGAT

7 ARSLANAGIC
8 RIZVO

9 CVIJETIC

10 TOMIC

11 HUSsIC

12 LOKMIC

13 PACUKA

14 HASTOR

15 LOKVANCIC
16 MATIC

17 CVITANOVIC
18 PETRINIC

19 HADZIOSMANOVIC
20 ZECEVIC

21 SELMANOVIC
22 BJELONJA

23 SELMANAGIC
24 VUKOSAV

25 TESKEREDZIC
26 KOLAK

27 TRBOVIC

28 PALAMETA
29 SARAN

30 SELMANAGIC
31 BAJRAMOVIC
32 TERZIC

33 BAJGORIC

BARBARA
NAIDA
KIMETA
RUBINA
DRAGICA
LJILJANA

TEMUDZEDIN
ALEX
MAHMUT
FERID
MIRSAD
ZORAN
MURIS
IGOR
HAZIM
DZEMAL
MIDHAT
EDIN
RASIM
VELJKO
FAHRUDIN
DAMIR
IBRAHIM
DUBRAVKO
FARUK
VAHID
ADNAN
EDIN
KEMAL
SAFET
IVAN
ZORAN
ZVONIMIR

SAMIR
HARIS
KARL HAINZ
SENAD
NEBOJSA
URBAN
AMAR
MESUD
SASA
MIROSLAV
MEDIN
ELDAN
ENVER
ERDIN
MIRZA
SLAVEN
MIROSLAV
DAMIR
HARIS
BOJAN
ADNAN
EDIN
ADNAN
VELIBOR
ANES
LATIF
BRANISLAV
ZORAN
DEJAN
KEMAL
HARIS
ADNAN
ALDEN

0:32,89
0:39,85
0:42,89
0:44,37
0:48,12
0:57,45

0:34,72
0:35,62
0:36,00
0:36,52
0:37,47
0:37,96
0:38,84
0:39,32
0:39,41
0:40,05
0:40,07
0:40,14
0:40,95
0:41,09
0:41,69
0:42,60
0:43,17
0:46,38
0:47,17
0:47,45
0:47,90
0:48,04
0:48,56
0:49,57
0:56,08
1:07,39
DNF

0:30,32
0:32,00
0:32,77
0:32,85
0:33,13
0:33,42
0:33,50
0:34,61
0:35,16
0:35,46
0:35,52
0:36,13
0:36,14
0:36,37
0:36,47
0:36,62
0:38,56
0:38,67
0:38,83
0:38,90
0:39,09
0:39,27
0:41,39
0:41,67
0:41,95
0:42,02
0:46,08
0:46,40
0:49,68
0:43.81
DNF

DNS

DNS



